
STOPS ALONG THE WAY

 

For those interested in the names and times of the stops along the way, please refer to the 
table below. Each stop lasts only a few moments and we regret to inform you that it is not 
possible to leave the train at these short pauses in the journey.

SE 21 Stations

DIEU TRI → DANANG
(SE8)

DA NANG → DIEU TRI
(SE21)

Station Arrival Departure Station Arrival Departure

Da Nang  09:31 am Dieu Tri  05:29 pm

Tra Kieu 10:14 am 10:19 am Bong Son 06:57 pm 07:02 pm

Phu Cang 10:33 am 10:38 am Quang Ngai 08:25 pm 08:30 pm

Tam Ky 11:16 am 11:21 am Tam Ky 09:32 pm 09:37 pm

Nui Thanh 11:46 am 11:51 am Da Nang 11:01 pm 

Quang Ngai 12:41 pm 12:46 pm

Duc Pho 01:30 pm 01:45 pm

Dieu Tri 03:31pm


